Your Account Statement

Rendlesham Parish Council
Rendlesham Community Centre
Walnut Tree Avenue Rendlesham
WOODBRIDGE Suffolk

IP12 2GG

Date: 02/08/2024

Account Name: Rendlesham Parish Council

Swift Code (BIC): [N
IBAN Number: S

Sort Code: N
Account Number: N

Your arranged overdraft limit is |l

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
E Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity s ¢

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Our unauthorised overdraft charges are
changing from tracked rate of 25%
above base rate to a fixed Nominal rate
25% EAR (Equivalent Annual Rate
28.39%). To find out more read our
Overdrafts Key Features document and
our Standard Service Tariff available at
WWW.unity.co.uk

For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
02/07/2024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £141,970.89
03/07/2024 | Transfer B/P to: RCC NEW £118.95 £0.00 £141,851.94
03/07/2024 | [2Ster Payment B/P to: L Bee £170.00 £0.00 £141,681.94
03/07/2024 Ezst;tifr Payment | &b to: ———— £35.00 £0.00 £141,646.94

For Businesses.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
For Good.

® Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.

Page number 1 of 4

Statement number 164

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.

INVESTORS IN PECOPLE

We invest in people Gold




Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
03/07/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment B/P to: Tudor £90.17 £0.00 £141,556.77
03/07/2024 Eaeztifr Payment B/P to: TNS £49.99 £0.00 £141,506.78
05/07/2024 | Direct Debit Eﬂgﬁgfggéﬁi) £991.66 £0.00 £140,515.12
05/07/2024 | Credit DETAPAK LTD SW £0.00 £60.00 £140,575.12
08/07/2024 | Direct Debit © 83?235223) £750.00 £0.00 £139,825.12
08/07/2024 | Direct Debit Dirg‘gﬁ&ggg&ﬁ?[’ £94.06 £0.00 £139,731.06
10/07/2024 | FeSterPayment | gp; Cora Legal £5,787.08 £0.00 £133,043.98
10/07/2024 Eaef)ti?r Payment | p/b to: P F Travel LTD £250.00 £0.00 £133,693.98
10/07/2024 Eaef)tifr Payment B/P to: TCS £275.00 £0.00 £133,418.98
10/07/2024 | Transfer B/P to: RCC NEW £60.00 £0.00 £133,358.98
10/07/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment B/P to: BeeLine £2,220.00 £0.00 £131,138.98
10/07/2024 Eaeztifr Payment | /b t6: Loose Change £200.00 £0.00 £130,938.98
10/07/2024 | CEStTPAYMENt| pip 1o ey — £0.00 £125,710.19
12/07/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £167.40 £0.00 £125,542.79
12/07/2024 E‘fjﬁr Payment | /b t5: 5 Caulfield Son £139.00 £0.00 £125,403.79
12/07/2024 Eaest')tifr Payment | - /b to: D Sharp NEW £192.00 £0.00 £125,211.79
18/07/2024 | Credit JENNINGS J M £0.00 £10.00 £125,221.79
19/07/2024 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (NEST) £1,247.06 £0.00 £123,974.73
19/07/2024 | Credit Post gfgﬁgocf;'gggpos" £0.00 £211.70 £124,186.43
24/07/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment | /b to: T W Electrical £62.40 £0.00 £124,124.03
2410712024 | [2NETFAYMENt|  pp 1o ey — £0.00 |
24/07/2024 | Faster Payment B/P to: — £0.00 |
24/07/2024 | [SOTPAYMENt| gy 1o, ey —— £0.00 |
24/07/2024 Eist;ti?r Payment | &b to: _ £0.00 [
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
24/07/2024 | L2NSTFAYMENt|  pp 1o ey — £0.00 |
24/07/2024 | FaSterPayment|  pip 1o, puy — £0.00 |
24/07/2024 | 25T PAYMENt | pip to: puy —— £0.00 |
24/07/2024 | F2erPaYMeNt| - gip to; Chioe Kinrade £62.40 £0.00 £117,164.53
24/07/2024 E‘fjifr Payment | b5 t6. Clarke Simpson £110.40 £0.00 £117,054.13
24/07/2024 E?jifr Payment | p/b to: Mark Thomas £110.40 £0.00 £116,943.73
24/07/2024 | 2T PAYMeNt| Bip to; Pooley Removals £204.00 £0.00 £116,739.73
24/07/2024 Eaef)ti‘fr Payment B/P to: EACAT £200.00 £0.00 £116,539.73
24/07/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment | Bt Fully Fused Fire £1,500.00 £0.00 £115,039.73
25/07/2024 | Direct Debit  |Direct Debit (HMRC SDDS), £2,588.29 £0.00 £112,451.44
25/07/2024 | Credit Stephen Sadler £0.00 £20.00 £112,471.44
25/07/2024 | Credit Rendlesham Radio £0.00 £173.65 £112,645.09
26/07/2024 | [2Ster Payment B/P to: C Mann £62.40 £0.00 £112,582.69
31/07/2024 | Direct Debit Direcggﬁﬁ’ététgms £391.01 £0.00 £112,191.68
31/07/2024 | Direct Debit Dir%;g%ﬂgﬂg'é)'w £142.48 £0.00 £112,049.20
01/08/2024 Credit SumUp Payments Account £0.00 £62.48 £112,111.68
02/08/2024 Eft'fifr Payment | - p/p to: Bayfields New £473.00 £0.00 £111,638.68
02/08/2024 Eaef)ti‘fr Payment | p/b to: Gametts Gardens £51.99 £0.00 £111,586.69
02/08/2024 Ezf)tifr Payment B/P to: Lyreco £46.38 £0.00 £111,540.31
02/08/2024 | 2T PAYMENt] b to: Graham Allen £300.00 £0.00 £111,240.31
02/08/2024 | [2%terFAYMeNt|  gpto; Stuart Daniels £62.40 £0.00 £111,177.91
02/08/2024 Eaeitifr Payment | p/b 6. East Suffolk Serv £171.60 £0.00 £111,006.31
02/08/2024 Ezst')ti‘fr Payment B/P to: Playdale £150.00 £0.00 £110,856.31
02/08/2024 | Credit SumUp Payments Account £0.00 £23.55 £110,879.86
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Sending or Receiving Currency

You may be asked for your SWIFTBIC (Bank Identification Code) and IBAN (International Bank
Account Number). These can be found at the top of this statement and are required to ensure
that international banks can find the correct account to credit or debit funds.

When receiving currency into your Unity account, you must inform us of the transaction. The
SWIFTBIC number relates to a central Unity account. We use this account to receive
international currency before allocating the payment to your account. Please call us on 0345
140 1000 for more information.

Fraud Concerns

If you have any concerns regarding fraud on your account, then please call the freephone
number 0808 196 8420.

What happens when something goes wrong?

If you have a problem with your Unity account or our service, please get in touch with us on
0345 140 1000. We aim to resolve any issues as soon as possible.

Accessibility

Unity offers a number of supporting services such as statements in braille
or large print. Please contact us for more information.

Additional information
A copy of our interest rates can be found on our website — unity.co.uk/interest-rates

A copy of our fees and charges can be found on our website —
https://www.unity.co.uk/terms-and-conditions/

This information is also available by calling 0345 140 1000.

To help us improve our service and maintain security, we may monitor and/or record
your telephone calls with us.

s Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
FO I‘ B u S I I’] eS S e S . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
F or C ommun itieS Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
*  Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124
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